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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

-   30.2
     0.0

-   27.8

-    7.0
     0.0

-  100.0

 11,296
 0

 407

 4,977
 0
 0

 16,178
 0

 564

 5,353
 0

 167

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  16,921

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 11,703

 4,977

 16,742

 5,520

-   30.1

-    9.8

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 493,755

 0

 6,234

 493,755
 0

 0
 0

 6,234
 0

-   26.8
-  100.0

     0.0
     0.0

-   33.1
     0.0

 973,581
 0

 0
 0

 12,441
 0

 1,330,867
 312

 0
 0

 18,587
 0

 479,826
 0

 0
 0

 6,207
 0

 479,826

 0

 6,207

 973,581

 0

 12,441

 1,331,179

 0

 18,587

-   26.9

     0.0

-   33.1

 16,273  21,531 -   24.4
 407  731 -   44.3

 16,680  22,262 -   25.1Total - Commercial 

Domestic
Transborder

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 183
 58

 3,774
 395

-   95.2
-   85.3

Non-Commercial:

 26,431 -   36.0

 241  4,169 -   94.2Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  547,102  531,850  1,441,325 -   25.1 1,078,952
 6,234  6,207  20,250 -   38.6 12,441Transborder

Total - Commercial  553,336  538,057  1,091,393  1,461,575 -   25.3

Total - Non-Commercial  581  543  1,124  10,886 -   89.7

           0
       1,124

      10,886
           0

-  100.0
   100.0

           0
         543

           0
         581

Grand Total - Passengers  1,092,517  1,472,461 -   25.8 538,600 553,917

Total - Air Carrier      499,989      486,033      986,022    1,349,766 -   26.9

Air Carrier

Regional

:

:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional       53,347       52,024      105,371      111,809 -    5.8

Domestic

International

Transborder

 53,347

 0

 0

 52,024

 0

 0

 105,371

 0

 0

 110,146

 0

 1,663

-    4.3

     0.0

-  100.0

Regional:
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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
Transborder

Domestic
Transborder

 267
 1

 237
 0

 2,522
 3

 634
 0

 197
 1

 141
 0

 69
 0

 96
 0

-   89.4
-   70.4

-   62.5
     0.0

 268

 237

 2,525

 634

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 198

 141

 69

 96

-   89.4

-   62.5

Grand Total - Cargo  505  3,159 340 165 -   84.0

 504  3,155 339 165Domestic
 1  3

-   84.0
-   70.4 1 0

TonnesCargo -

Transborder

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:

Total -

Total -




